
Cento Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 3 9 3 8 3 3 0 0 3 9 3 6

Lazzarini Gian Luca (05/1139) 2 5 2 6 3 2 3 7 3 8 3 1

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 2 6 3 5 2 3 1 3 1 3 0 0

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 1 2 3 7 3 0 3 6 2 5 3 0

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 3 3 6 3 0

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 15 35 2,33

Lazzarini Gian Luca 05/1139 16 29 1,81

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 9 20 2,22

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 15 20 1,33

Boccardo Luca 05/778 6 12 2,00

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 11 12 1,09

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 0 0 0,00

I Supermagnani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Guberti Renato (05/1229) 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 1 3 0 3 8

Bregoli Cristiano (05/1228) 3 2 3 1 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 9

Corsini Denis (05/1232) 3 1 3 0 3 6 1 1 3 1 0 0

Garutti Alessio (05/1227) 3 0 3 1 2 3 1 0 3 0 3 2

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Amadelli Alex (05/1234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stabellini Diego (05/1233) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guberti Renato 05/1229 18 28 1,56

Bregoli Cristiano 05/1228 18 25 1,39

Corsini Denis 05/1232 13 9 0,69

Garutti Alessio 05/1227 15 6 0,40

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 2 2 1,00

Amadelli Alex 05/1234 0 0 0,00

Stabellini Diego 05/1233 1 0 0,00

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 5 0 0,00

Kakao

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Maifredi Sergio (05/1261) 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 5 3 3 3 3

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 3 2 1 0 3 5 3 3 3 0 2 6

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 3 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 0 3 4

Vergnanini Andrea (05/1262) 2 1 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4

Barbieri Matteo (05/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casoni Davide (05/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 1 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maifredi Sergio 05/1261 17 17 1,00

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 15 16 1,07

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 18 16 0,89

Vergnanini Andrea 05/1262 8 11 1,38

Barbieri Matteo 05/1264 0 0 0,00

Casoni Davide 05/1263 2 0 0,00

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 12 0 0,00

Adelante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 9 1 3

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 3 9 3 9 2 4 0 0 2 6 3 6

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 3 5 0 0 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 9

Martini Luigi (05/680) 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 8 3 8 3 7

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 3 7 0 0 3 6 1 2 0 0 2 4

Tangerini Matteo (05/1164) 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 9 0 0

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Visentini Marcello 05/678 16 38 2,38

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 13 34 2,62

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 12 31 2,58

Martini Luigi 05/680 12 29 2,42

Grechi Luca 05/1166 9 19 2,11

Tangerini Matteo 05/1164 5 14 2,80

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 5 9 1,80


